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$21.25 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 15,309.00 300.00 300.00 1 1

$20.15 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 14,709.00 900.00 600.00 2 1

$20.10 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 14,309.00 1,300.00 400.00 3 1

$18.69 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 13,859.00 1,750.00 450.00 4 1

$18.46 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 13,459.00 2,150.00 400.00 5 1

$18.43 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 13,219.00 2,390.00 240.00 6 1

$18.07 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 13,119.00 2,490.00 100.00 7 1

$18.03 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 12,919.00 2,690.00 200.00 8 1

$18.00 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 9,927.00 5,682.00 2,992.00 11 3

$17.76 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 9,527.00 6,082.00 400.00 12 1

$17.75 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 7,527.00 8,082.00 2,000.00 13 1

$17.69 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 7,067.00 8,542.00 460.00 14 1

$17.00 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 6,424.00 9,185.00 643.00 15 1

$16.75 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 6,224.00 9,385.00 200.00 16 1

$16.55 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 5,624.00 9,985.00 600.00 17 1

$16.50 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 4,624.00 10,985.00 1,000.00 18 1

$16.30 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 4,304.00 11,305.00 320.00 19 1

$16.26 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 4,254.00 11,355.00 50.00 20 1

$16.02 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 2,754.00 12,855.00 1,500.00 21 1

$16.00 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 2,692.00 12,917.00 62.00 22 1

$15.68 0 44 0.00 15,609.00 2,642.00 12,967.00 50.00 23 1

$15.50 2 44 1,450.00 15,609.00 442.00 15,167.00 2,200.00 25 2

$15.33 0 42 0.00 14,159.00 -1,408.00 15,567.00 400.00 26 1

$15.00 3 42 1,750.00 14,159.00 -1,408.00 15,567.00 0.00 26 0

$14.76 0 39 0.00 12,409.00 -3,508.00 15,917.00 350.00 27 1

$14.00 3 39 780.00 12,409.00 -3,708.00 16,117.00 200.00 28 1

$13.00 3 36 1,114.00 11,629.00 -4,488.00 16,117.00 0.00 28 0

$12.95 1 33 150.00 10,515.00 -5,602.00 16,117.00 0.00 28 0

$12.75 1 32 100.00 10,365.00 -5,752.00 16,117.00 0.00 28 0

$12.59 0 31 0.00 10,265.00 -6,352.00 16,617.00 500.00 29 1

$12.50 2 31 650.00 10,265.00 -6,352.00 16,617.00 0.00 29 0

$12.33 0 29 0.00 9,615.00 -7,802.00 17,417.00 800.00 30 1
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$12.12 1 29 100.00 9,615.00 -7,802.00 17,417.00 0.00 30 0

$12.04 0 28 0.00 9,515.00 -8,835.00 18,350.00 933.00 31 1

$12.02 0 28 0.00 9,515.00 -8,935.00 18,450.00 100.00 32 1

$12.00 5 28 1,000.00 9,515.00 -8,935.00 18,450.00 0.00 32 0

$11.99 0 23 0.00 8,515.00 -10,535.00 19,050.00 600.00 33 1

$11.50 0 23 0.00 8,515.00 -10,935.00 19,450.00 400.00 34 1

$11.00 3 23 1,065.00 8,515.00 -10,935.00 19,450.00 0.00 34 0

$10.00 6 20 3,280.00 7,450.00 -12,430.00 19,880.00 430.00 35 1

$9.99 0 14 0.00 4,170.00 -16,460.00 20,630.00 750.00 36 1

$9.00 0 14 0.00 4,170.00 -16,890.00 21,060.00 430.00 37 1

$8.00 1 14 569.00 4,170.00 -16,890.00 21,060.00 0.00 37 0

$7.00 2 13 735.00 3,601.00 -17,459.00 21,060.00 0.00 37 0

$6.50 1 11 400.00 2,866.00 -18,194.00 21,060.00 0.00 37 0

$6.03 0 10 0.00 2,466.00 -20,594.00 23,060.00 2,000.00 38 1

$6.00 5 10 1,035.00 2,466.00 -20,594.00 23,060.00 0.00 38 0

$5.06 0 5 0.00 1,431.00 -21,912.00 23,343.00 283.00 39 1

$5.00 1 5 157.00 1,431.00 -23,162.00 24,593.00 1,250.00 41 2

$4.46 0 4 0.00 1,274.00 -23,449.00 24,723.00 130.00 42 1

$4.00 1 4 193.00 1,274.00 -23,449.00 24,723.00 0.00 42 0

$2.00 1 3 400.00 1,081.00 -23,642.00 24,723.00 0.00 42 0

$1.00 2 2 681.00 681.00 -24,442.00 25,123.00 400.00 43 1

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $15.50

KGs Offered to Purchase 25,123.00

KGs Offered to Sell 15,609.00

KGs Sold 15,167.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 43

Purchased Credit 25

Offered to Sell 44

Sold Credit 44


